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You can't believe the changes in this 4 BR home,
3100 sq. ft. home. Very tastefully decorated and
choice of ceramics, plank flooring & hardwood top
of the line. Stunning new kitchen with cherry wood

CHERYL
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*Sales
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450-8300
18064004001

kitchen with Ige picture window viewing pretty yard.

seen. Call Cheryl Jackson™ for your
personal tour. 905-450-8300.
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LBOKING FOR A GORGEOUS HOME,
- TREES, PRIVACY & UNDER $240,000?

Well here it is! Fabulous 3 bedroom home in Acton |

backing onto trees! Upgrades include: Ceramics &

hardwood on the main level. Large eat-in kitchen with | ¢

pantry and walkout to multi-level deck. Master has 3 pc

ensuite & large walk-in closet. Need more living |
space? Outstanding finished basement with gasf =

MCGUCKEN
*Sales Rep.

(905)

8/7-516

fireplace & built-in bar/bookcase & loads of storage
space. Fully fenced yard, shed, CAC,

amenities. Call Jodie* today for more details.

kSl OPEN HOUSE SAT.2- 4 P,

s 14 COTSWOLD (HWY. 7/SINCLAIR)

416- ?;3? slareke] /mmaculate 4 bdrm executive home on a superb pie

seeeeel shaped & fenced lot. Large principal rms including main
floor family rm with hardwood floors & brick F/P, walk
out to deck. Beautiful country kit has breakfast dining
area ilim. ceiling backsplash, heavy duty exhaust fan. 2
years new D/W & fridge and walkout to-yard; French
doors in dining, front porch enclosure, fruit trees. 1 year
new furnace, Hepa filter, water softener, CAC. Ceramic
in hallway & kit. Hardwood floors in liv/din & family. Main
floor laundry & access to garage. For more info call the
direct lines.

United Realty Inc.

A
DALI GILL
Broker
Direct:
416-807-3254

Office:
905-672-1234

finish centre island, w/o to extensive decking & |
landscaping with cabana & kidney shaped =
inground pool. Family room with fireplace open to fi&

MBR has new walk-in closet and ensuite out of this §
world. Too many upgrades to mention. Must be ==

interlock @
walkway, landscaped...it's all been done! Close to all §

URE HOMES

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. OCT. 9, 2-4 PM
26 Pomeroy Court, Georgetown

$389,900

1§ This newly listed 4 bedroom home in Georgetown
South is on a pie-shaped lot on a quiet cul-de-sac.
Great family area, steps from a park. Large, very bright §
eat-in kitchen with w/o to backyard and open to the

DALE

HUMPHREY
*Sales Rep.

(416)

236-187

laminated flooring in family/living/dining and foyer,
spacious bedrooms, 3 bathrooms incl. master ensuite,
gas fireplace, central air, water softener,
casement windows. For more information call Dale®.
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GPEN HOUSE SAT., OCT 9 1-4 P M
75 GHIST MILL BRIVE GEOHGET OWN

Located on a quiet crescent in a highly desirable
area, this spectacular ravine home has two decks
overlooking the ravine! Large and luxurious
principal rooms feature hardwood floors, 9’
ceilings, Crown moulding, French doors and
many custom designer details. Three bedrooms,

GERMAIN
*Sales Rep.
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877 5165

call Ruth Germain* at 905-877-5165.
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' Goonkey A HUBBYIST’S DREAM'__

*Sales Rep.

Milton
905

876-0460

Direct
416

1283726

3 min S/W of Downtown Georgetown, 5 min.
to Hwy. 401. Charming 2+2 bedrooms, 2
bath, lovingly cared for home. Pine plank
floors, authentic Mexican tile, new bathroom
with jacuzzi tub & slate floor. Fully finished
basement. Huge shed 32’ x 96’ with heated
workshop. Call Fran* at 416-428-3726.
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family room. Features incl. all ocak staircase, newer |

vinyl &

Oak stairs, very large, well-appointed family ,.
room. Perfect for entertaining. For more details §

HILARY
FIALHO

Sales

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 1:00-4:00pm 74 ATWOOD

Beautiful 3 bedroom detached home in
fantastic location, close to schools,
hospital and shopping. Laminate &
ceramics on main floor, nook for home
office on 2nd floor, and so much morel!
Call HILARY FIALHO today at (905)
840-8400 to see this terrific family

AL REE home. You won't be disappointed!
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www.igorealestate.com
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Only 3 years new by Queensgate! 9 ceilings on main fir, 3
bdrms, 3 baths, upgraded ceramics, hardwood! Beautiful oak § -
kit. with eat-in area and w/o to fenced backyard. Open concept §
living/dining. Architectural columns. Gas FP surrounded by § =
marble. Oak staircase. Large mstr bdrm with walk-in closet & |
balcony. 4 pc. ensuite with jacuzzi & sep. shower surrounded
by marble. Main floor laundry rm with entrance to garage. §
Energy efficient maintenance free casement windows. Cold §
cellar. Covered porch with decorative column. Qutdoor
spotlights. Dble garage, dble driveway. No sidewalk. Concrete |
walkway & curbs. Great landscaping. Thousands in upgrades. §
Great location. Walk to Public, Catholic or French schools, §
community center and shopping!

Performance
Realty Inc.

AKERS
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5169

MUCH SOUGHT AFTER
~ MOORE PARK AREA

Large yard. Multi-level, first-owner pride, near
everything, jewel of a pool. Comfort
enhancers include central air. Easy commute.
A large impressive foyer, hardwood flooring, 4
bedrooms, baths, a handy eat-in kitchen.
Patio. Great family home. Call Jim Akers*
(905) 873-6744. 04-625-30
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